		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 LTC6430-20 Datasheet(PDF) 28 Page - Linear Technology
	 Part #	 LTC6430-20
	Description	 High Linearity Differential RF/IF Amplifier/ADC Driver
	 Download	  28 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 LINER [Linear Technology]
	Direct Link	 http://www.linear.com
	Logo
 LTC6430-20 Datasheet(HTML) 28 Page - Linear Technology
zoom in
zoom out
 28 / 28 page
LTC6430-20
28
643020f
For more information www.linear.com/LTC6430-20
© LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2014
LT 1014 • PRINTED IN USA
LinearTechnology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408)432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507 ● www.linear.com/LTC6430-20
RELATED PARTS
TYPICAL APPLICATION
Wideband Balanced Amplifier
643020 TA05
VIN
LTC6430-20
RSOURCE = 100
DIFFERENTIAL
RS
50
RL
50
VCC = 5V
5V
RF
1:2
TRANSFORMER
2:1
TRANSFORMER
RLOAD = 100
DIFFERENTIAL
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
COMMENTS
Fixed Gain IF Amplifiers/ADC Drivers
LTC6431-20
50Ω 20dB Gain Block IF Amplifier
Single-Ended Version of LTC6430-20, 20.8dB Gain, 46.2dBm OIP3 at
240MHz into a 50Ω Load
LTC6431-15
50Ω 15dB Gain Block IF Amplifier
Single-Ended Version of LTC6430-15, 15.5dB Gain, 47dBm OIP3 at
240MHz into a 50Ω Load
LTC6430-15
100Ω Differential 15dB Gain Block IF Amplifier
20MHz to 2GHz 3.3dB NF 15.5dB Gain, 50dBm OIP3 at 240MHz into a
100Ω Differential Load
LTC6417
1.6GHz Low Noise High Linearity Differential Buffer/
ADC Driver
OIP3 = 41dBm at 300MHz, Can Drive 50Ω Differential Output High
Speed Voltage Clamping Protects Subsequent Circuitry
LTC6400-8/LTC6400-14/
LTC6400-20/LTC6400-26
1.8GHz Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential
ADC Drivers
–71dBc IM3 at 240MHz 2VP-P Composite, IS = 90mA, AV = 8dB, 14dB,
20dB, 26dB
LTC6401-8/LTC6401-14/
LTC6401-20/LTC6401-26
1.3GHz Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential
ADC Drivers
–74dBc IM3 at 140MHz 2VP-P Composite, IS = 50mA, AV = 8dB, 14dB,
20dB, 26dB
LT6402-6/LT6402-12/
LT6402-20
300MHz Differential Amplifier/ADC Drivers
–71dBc IM3 at 20MHz 2VP-P Composite, AV = 6dB, 12dB, 20dB
LTC6410-6
1.4GHz Differential IF Amplifier with Configurable
Input Impedance
OIP3 = 36dBm at 70MHz, Flexible Interface to Mixer IF Port
LTC6420-20
Dual 1.8GHz Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential
ADC Drivers
Dual Version of the LTC6400-20, AV = 20dB
Variable Gain IF Amplifiers/ADC Drivers
LTC6412
800MHz, 31dB Range Analog-Controlled VGA
OIP3 = 35dBm at 240MHz, Continuously Adjustable Gain Control
Baseband Differential Amplifiers
LTC6409
1.1nV/√Hz Single Supply Differential Amplifier/ADC
Driver
88dB SFDR at 100MHz, AC- or DC-Coupled Inputs
LTC6406
3GHz Rail-to-Rail Input Differential Amplifier/
ADC Driver
–65dBc IM3 at 50MHz 2VP-P Composite, Rail-to-Rail Inputs,
eN = 1.6nV/√Hz, 18mA
LTC6404-1/LTC6404-2
Low Noise Rail-to-Rail Output Differential Amplifier/
ADC Driver
16-Bit SNR, SFDR at 10MHz, Rail-to-Rail Outputs, eN = 1.5nV/√Hz,
LTC6404-1 Is Unity-Gain Stable, LTC6404-2 Is Gain-of-Two Stable
High Speed ADCs
LTC2208/LTC2209
16-Bit, 13Msps/160Msps ADC
74dBFS Noise Floor, SFDR > 89dB at 140MHz, 2.25VP-P Input
LTC2259-16
16-Bit, 80Msps ADC, Ultralow Power
72dBFS Noise Floor, SFDR > 82dB at 140MHz, 2.00VP-P Input
LTC2160-14/LTC2161-14/
LTC2162-14
14-bit, 25Msps/40Msps/60Msps ADC Low Power
76.2 dBFS Noise Floor, SFDR > 84dB at 140MHz, 2.00VP-P Input
LTC2155-14/LTC2156-14/
LTC2157-14/LTC2158-14
14-bit, 170Msps/210Msps/250Msps/310Msps
ADC 2-Channel
69dBFS Noise Floor, SFDR > 80dB at 140MHz, 1.50VP-P Input,
>1GHz Input BW
LTC2216
16-Bit, 80Msps ADC
79dBFS Noise Floor, SFDR > 91dB at 140MHz, 75VP-P Input
	Similar Part No. - LTC6430-20_15
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6430-20
550Kb / 10P	   50MHz TO 350MHz Differential ADC Driver, IF/RF Amplifier
More results
	Similar Description - LTC6430-20_15
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6430-15
1Mb / 28P	   High Linearity Differential RF/IF Amplifier/ADC Driver
LTC6430-15
1Mb / 28P	   High Linearity Differential RF/IF Amplifier/ADC Driver
LTC6430-20
550Kb / 10P	   50MHz TO 350MHz Differential ADC Driver, IF/RF Amplifier
LTC6432-15
263Kb / 8P	   100kHz to 1000MHz Differential ADC Driver/IF/RF Amplifier
Analog Devices
LTC6409
432Kb / 24P	   Differential Amplifier/ADC Driver
Linear Technology
LTC6419
269Kb / 6P	   Dual Differential Amplifier/ADC Driver
Analog Devices
AD8351ARMZ-REEL7
405Kb / 16P	   Low Distortion Differential RF/IF Amplifier
REV. B
AD8351
479Kb / 19P	   Low Distortion Differential RF/IF Amplifier
REV. D
AD8351ARMZ
471Kb / 16P	   Low Distortion Differential RF/IF Amplifier
REV. B
AD8351
471Kb / 16P	   Low Distortion Differential RF/IF Amplifier
REV. B
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com